8" GARA PODISTICA "LE MASSERIE"

CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
A.P.D. ATLETICA SCAFATI
A.S.D. JOY OF RUNNING
TrOP RUNNERS
ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S.D.'IL PARCO'
ASD NOLA RUNNING
ASD TERZIGNO CORRE
ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI
A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASD ANTONIANA RUNNERS
ANGRI CASTELLO DORIA RUN
A.S.D. ANGRI RUNNER CLUB
Libero Runcard
A.S.D. PODISTICA VESUVIANA
IDEATLETICA AURORA
ATLETICA CSI CAMPANIA
TEAM RUNNER SAN MARZANO
A.S.D.MOV.SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO
NOCERA RUNNERS
A.S.D. POD.'IL LAGHETTO
A.S.D. INTERNATIONAL SECURITY SERVICE
A.S.D. FREE RUNNER
A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES
POL. CITTA' MERCATO S.SEVERINO
A.S.D. C.U.S. SALERNO
COLLANA MARATHON NAPOLI
LIBERO
42K SALERNO
A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO
CAIVANO RUNNERS
ASD TORRE ANNUNZIATA UISP
PODISTI LIBERI
ATL. ARECHI SALERNO
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD HERCLE
TERRA DELLO SPORT A.S.D.
CSI CAVA
A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
ASD BAIANO RUNNERS
RUNNING CLUB NAPOLI
A.S.D. ERCO SPORT

ARRIVATI
18
19
21
16
19
16
14
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PUNTI

2553
2365
2227
1871
1693
1016
910
881
795
787
776
588
540
504
497
491
425
365
344
299
287
264
248
235
211
198
194
187
186
184
176
176
174
167
160
151
150
143
128
65
41



